
開催日　2024/09/08
開始時間14：10 Referee 大久保　一司 Judges 6Round
東京アクアティクスセンター 1 中川　真依

Asst. Ref 伊藤　正明 2 南雲　尚子
制限選択飛回数 0回 3 畑岡　寿

Plat.Judge 藤原　浩 4 坂井　弘靖
自由選択飛回数 6回 5 伊熊　千香子
気　温 25.0℃ Rec Cheif 戸田　洋 6 鈴木　義孝
水　温 27.5℃ 7 毒島　泰士

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

8 1 二羽　倖駕 ﾆﾜ　ｺｳｶﾞ 近畿大学
6243 D 10m 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 46.40 =2 46.40 =2 21.75 385.80
107 B 10m 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 1 113.90 2 3.45
207 C 10m 3.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 =5 163.40 2 15.45
307 C 10m 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 81.60 1 245.00 1
407 C 10m 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 75.20 1 320.20 1

5253 B 10m 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.60 1 385.80 1

9 2 坂田　麗鳳 ｻｶﾀ　ﾚｵ 日本体育大学
5152 B 10m 2.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 68.15 1 68.15 1 360.70
614 B 10m 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 49.20 4 117.35 1
107 B 10m 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 61.50 2 178.85 1
205 B 10m 2.9 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.25 3 244.10 2 0.90
305 C 10m 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 57.40 4 301.50 2 18.70
407 C 10m 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.20 3 360.70 2 25.10

7 3 坂田　慈央 ｻｶﾀ　ｼﾞｵｳ 日本体育大学
626 C 10m 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 42.90 7 42.90 7 25.25 347.80
107 B 10m 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 2 105.90 3 11.45
307 C 10m 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 54.40 3 160.30 3 18.55
407 C 10m 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.20 2 227.50 3 17.50
207 C 10m 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 62.70 3 290.20 3 30.00

5253 B 10m 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.60 4 347.80 3 38.00

5 4 藤田　優 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ﾕｳ 早稲田大学
6243 D 10m 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 46.40 =2 46.40 =2 21.75 315.40
5233 D 5m 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.75 5 95.15 5 22.20
205 C 5m 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 1 158.15 4 20.70
303 C 5m 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 33.60 7 191.75 5 53.25
405 C 5m 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 2 258.40 4 61.80
107 B 10m 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 5 315.40 4 70.40
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1 5 内藤　栄将 ﾅｲﾄｳ　ｴｲﾄ 福山平成大学
624 B 10m 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 42.00 8 42.00 8 26.15 297.45
107 B 10m 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 3 103.50 4 13.85
305 C 10m 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 53.20 4 156.70 5 22.15
407 C 10m 3.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 36.80 6 193.50 4 51.50
207 C 10m 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 44.55 8 238.05 6 82.15

5237 D 10m 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.40 2 297.45 5 88.35

6 6 片岡　龍之介 ｶﾀｵｶ　ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 中京大学
405 C 7.5m 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 45.90 4 45.90 4 22.25 274.05
305 C 10m 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 6 92.10 6 25.25
107 B 10m 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 7 137.10 6 41.75

5152 B 10m 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.85 4 184.95 6 60.05
626 C 10m 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.45 6 239.40 5 80.80
207 C 10m 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.65 8 274.05 6 111.75

3 7 小関　樹 ｺｾｷ　ｲﾂｷ 福山平成大学
107 B 10m 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 45.00 5 45.00 5 23.15 249.75
305 C 10m 2.8 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 9 74.40 8 42.95
626 C 10m 3.3 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 49.50 =5 123.90 7 54.95
207 C 10m 3.3 3.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 46.20 5 170.10 7 74.90
407 C 10m 3.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 38.40 9 208.50 7 111.70

5237 D 10m 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 41.25 7 249.75 7 136.05

4 8 柳沼　凌士 ﾔｷﾞﾇﾏ　ﾘｮｳｼﾞ 日本体育大学
614 B 10m 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 6 44.40 6 23.75 234.20

5253 B 10m 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 30.40 8 74.80 7 42.55
207 C 10m 3.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 26.40 9 101.20 8 77.65
305 C 10m 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 28.00 8 129.20 8 115.80
107 B 10m 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 57.00 5 186.20 8 134.00
407 C 10m 3.2 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 48.00 6 234.20 8 151.60
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2 9 伴　俊広 ﾊﾞﾝ　ﾄｼﾋﾛ 倉敷芸術科学大学
616 C 10m 3.1 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 18.60 9 18.60 9 49.55 187.45
107 B 10m 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 7 56.10 9 61.25
305 B 10m 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 31.50 8 87.60 9 91.25
207 C 10m 3.3 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 21.45 9 109.05 9 135.95
407 C 10m 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 44.80 7 153.85 9 166.35

5253 B 10m 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 9 187.45 9 198.35
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